Account Name

America's Preferred Home
Warranty, Inc.
American School of
RealEstateExpress
ASFMRA

ASFMRA

ASFMRA

ASFMRA

ASFMRA

At Your Pace Online
Cape School Inc.
Cape School Inc.

Capital City Real Estate School, LLC

Carmel Streater

Cedar Rapids Area Association of
Realtors

Cedar Rapids Area Association of
Realtors

Cedar Rapids Area Association of
Realtors

Center for Real Estate Excellence
Central lowa Board of Realtors
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Concepts Real Estate School
Continuing Ed Express
Continuing Ed Express
Continuing Ed Express

Council Bluffs NP Dodge Real
Estate School

East Central lowa Association of
REALTORS

Home Warranty Inc.

Course
Provider
Number

22

175
83
83
83
83
83

180
40
40

260
32

39

39

39

25
109
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
210
210
210

114
247

Instructor Name

Gehring, Brad

Rosow, Brian

Meador, Leonard

Root, Skye

Whisenhunt, Dan

Prins, Corey

Burgener, Paul
Woytcherley, Sheri Alicea
Ayscue, Kenneth
Tellinghuisen, Kevin

Stanton, Jacob
Streater, Carmel

Frink, Barry
Speth, Krisstie
Slings, Randee

Schafer, Amy
Brend, Kris
Torres, Shane
Hanson, Lance
Hanson, Joshua
Kelley, Michelle
Kentfield, Bekah
Ou, Meksay
Mauro, Matt
O'Bannon, Sarah
Phelps, Johannes
McNamara, Peggy
Tice, James
Luger, James

Riso, Stephen

Groth, Melissa
Jackson, Peter

Expiration Date

1/28/2021

8/8/2020
5/23/2020
5/23/2020
5/23/2020
5/23/2020
5/23/2020
5/22/2021
10/4/2019
10/4/2019

10/25/2020
9/19/2020

2/20/2020

11/7/2019

8/14/2019

10/18/2019
8/22/2019
12/14/2019
2/7/2020
4/25/2020
9/20/2020
10/4/2020
10/4/2020
10/4/2020
11/6/2020
4/8/2021
8/9/2020
8/9/2020
8/2/2020

2/20/2020

11/20/2019
5/29/2021



Hondros College Inc.

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

261

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

Batteiger, David

DeMott, Janet

Bennett, Justin

McLaughlin, Paul

Wagner, Donald

Gomez, Jr., Jorge

Lee, L. Martin

Porter, Joshua

Bell, David

Goede, John

Jennings, Willliam

Brown, David

Sersland, Stefanie

Harbaugh, Peg

Thompson, Carolyn

Halstead, Carol

Johnson, Pam

Scheib, Rachel

Graeve, Emily

Jenkins, Amanda

Peterson, Becky

Lamb, Tim

2/13/2021

12/12/2020

2/5/2021

10/4/2020

3/4/2021

2/25/2021

4/30/2020

6/14/2020

5/30/2021

4/24/2021

6/14/2020

2/20/2021

5/30/2021

2/25/2021

4/3/2020

4/10/2020

4/12/2020

1/9/2021

1/9/2021

2/13/2021

2/25/2021

2/25/2021



IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors

IAR - lowa Association of Realtors
lowa City Area Association of
Realtors

lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

91
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

Vakulslas. Tonya

Martel, Becky

Stufflebean, Marilee

Abens, Tyler

Gardner, Alissa

Dodge, Seth

Sulgrove, Les

Miller, Kathy

Murray, Karel
Quiner, Eric
Froehlich, Jason
Nye, Tim
Capobianco, Mike
Booth, Stephen
Beck, John

Frink, Barry
Burpee, Kevin
Claiborne, Cary
Quesada, Sandra
Dunn, John

Sapp, Karyn

Paul, Rosanne
Jenkins, Annie
Taylor, Michael
Crowley, Kevin
Rivenburgh, Dan
Swaim, Michael
Lebron-Dykeman, Martha
Meline, Tim
Partee, Deb
Greene, Michelle
Cooney, Shawntel
Steinkamp, Lisa
Webster, Eric
Lewis, David

2/25/2021

3/4/2021

10/25/2020

11/15/2020

12/12/2020

3/14/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021

1/18/2020
6/14/2020
6/7/2020
1/30/2020
3/13/2020
3/13/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
4/3/2020
6/7/2020
1/26/2020
4/3/2020
6/14/2020
3/15/2020
3/13/2020
7/10/2021
9/20/2020
3/13/2020
1/24/2020
3/14/2021
6/14/2020
3/21/2020
12/26/2019
6/12/2020
6/14/2020
6/14/2020
6/14/2020



lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate School
lowa Real Estate Seminars
Kaplan Real Estate Education
Legacy Training Center LLC
Legacy Training Center LLC
Legacy Training Center LLC
Legacy Training Center LLC
Legacy Training Center LLC
Legacy Training Center LLC
Legacy Training Center LLC
Legacy Training Center LLC

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
54
146
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259

Peterson, Kim
Buchholz, Doug
Kimberly, Natalie
Chambers, Sheryl
O'Connell, Amber
Greenlee, Chad
Schomer, Kelsey
Sparks, Tammy
Schuller, Jen
Davis, Greg
Staudt, Katherine
Marshall, Joe
McDaniel, Travis
Stout, Marissa
Rule, Brent
Dupont, Mike
Kinnamon, Shannon
Damitz, Dustin
Peters, Tim
Haggin Roy, Babette
Slings, Randee
Jaschen, Jennifer
Foley, Kelly
Pietzsch, Chad
Coosner, Gil
Holth, Kari
Buerger, Travis
Tollari, Jaime
Bakkie, James
Frazier, Linda
Reed, Dakotah
Davis, Rachel
Freese, Tina
Hamilton, Michael
Hanes, Brad
Mathis, John
Hiatt, Travis

Hill, Cheri

Rath, Cory

Miller, Deanna
Kramer, Nicole
Render, Cherokee
Gavin, Ann
Bennett, Michelle

3/14/2021
3/14/2021
6/14/2020
6/15/2020
7/10/2021
8/14/2019
11/16/2019
7/10/2021
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
8/22/2021
8/26/2021
3/15/2020
7/10/2021
8/13/2021
7/12/2020
7/12/2020
2/20/2021
10/2/2020
3/14/2021
3/14/2021
3/14/2021
3/14/2021
3/14/2021
3/20/2021
4/22/2021
4/29/2021
9/12/2019
4/19/2020
8/8/2020
9/5/2020
6/4/2021
6/11/2021
8/22/2021
1/28/2021
1/28/2021
11/29/2020



Legacy Training Center LLC
McKissock, LLC
McKissock, LLC
McKissock, LLC
McKissock, LLC
McKissock, LLC
McKissock, LLC
McKissock, LLC

Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Mid-America School of Real Estate
Midwest Educational Institute
Midwest Educational Institute
Midwest Educational Institute
National Property Inspections, Inc.
Northeast lowa Board of
REALTORS

Northwest lowa Regional Board of
Realtors

OnCourse Learning Real Estate
Preferred Systems, Inc.

QC School of Real Estate

Quad Cities School of Real Estate

259

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

63

63

63

235

264

45

257

262

65

69

Hartsock, Kurtis
Lundstedt, Tom
Martinez, Travis
Simmons, Alan
Fleck, Robert
Roggow, Marcie
Lorenzen, Paul
Elder, Len

Kavalier, Sarah

Brockman, Gregory

Smed, Barb

JohnsonSteen, Kasey

Carmody, Matthew

Bruns, Jody

Schade, Kurt

Olson-Kiene, Anita M.

Husemann, Jared

Beach, Jodie

Owen, Erin
Scogland, Brent
Schwind, Matt
Williams, Connie

Meade, Hugh
Shileny, Mary
Youngberg, Shelly
Mayfield, John

Swack, Alan
Wellman, David

Beetz, Margaret J.

7/23/2021
12/26/2019
8/27/2020
5/7/2021
1/28/2021
7/10/2021
12/20/2019
12/18/2020
6/13/2020
6/4/2021
3/5/2021
11/15/2019
9/18/2019
10/4/2019
11/14/2019
12/12/2019
3/19/2020
5/23/2020
4/22/2021
10/24/2020
10/18/2020
3/28/2021
1/28/2021
7/15/2021
12/14/2019
10/11/2020
8/1/2021

3/14/2021

2/28/2020



Quad Cities School of Real Estate

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors

Quad City Area Realtors
RealEstateCE.com
RealEstateCE.com

Real Estate Pro LLC

Real Estate Pro LLC

Real Estate Pro LLC

Real Estate Training Institute
Real Estate Training Institute
Real Estate Training Institute
Real Estate Training Institute
Real Estate Training Institute
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Residential Real Estate Council
Signature Education

Signature Education

Signature Education

Signature Education

Signature Education

Signature Education

Signature Education

Signature Education

69
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

30

30

70

70

70
248
248
248
248
248
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Given, Mark
Littlejohn, Kathy
Little, Carrie J.
Groth, Melissa
Rowland, Gina
Gomez Jr, Jorge
Simon-Harris, Teresa
DeYoung, Tana Lynn
Kidwell, Kerry
Bird, Chris

Davis, Susan

Sow, Coura Gaye
Patterson, Mark
Hertz, Randy
Farmer, David
Besner, Gwyneth
Corbat, Scott
MacDowell, Jenny
MacMaster, Greg
Taylor, Preston
Selvaggio, Mike
Hall, Chandra
Barrett, Lee

Zaby, Pat

Carlton, Dale

Dunsten, George "Gee"

Porter, Mark

Sands, Rich
Neubauer, Monica
Knapp, Kim

Serio, Frank
Rathbun, Matthew
Cameron, Kimberly
Leavenworth, Jackie
Lemons-Ryhal, Marki
Clarkson, Kyle
deBruin, Dylan
Miller, Amy

Fisher, Angela
LePage, Bonnie
Forland, Matt

Hicks, Tami
Klostermann, Brooke

8/29/2020
11/29/2020
8/14/2019
11/20/2019
1/22/2020
1/28/2021
1/22/2020
2/25/2021
1/22/2020
1/31/2021
8/10/2019
5/9/2020
11/6/2020
9/12/2019
10/25/2020
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
3/4/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
6/19/2020
3/5/2021
3/5/2021
3/14/2021
3/14/2021
8/13/2020
9/12/2020
11/9/2019
2/20/2021
2/20/2021
3/14/2021
7/15/2021



Skogman Real Estate School
Skogman Real Estate School
Skogman Real Estate School
Skogman Real Estate School
Skogman Real Estate School
Skogman Real Estate School

The CE Shop, Inc.

The CE Shop, Inc.

UNI Real Estate Education Program
UNI Real Estate Education Program
UNI Real Estate Education Program
UNI Real Estate Education Program
UNI Real Estate Education Program
UNI Real Estate Education Program
UNI Real Estate Education Program

UNI Real Estate Education Program

UNI Real Estate Education Program
WebCE, Inc.

50
50
50
50
50
50

244
244

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92
263

Stevens, Judy
Novak, Penny
Kloft, Kyle
Hysler, Dawn
Pasker, Nancy
Hartke, Jill
McAllister, Michael
Malloy, Jill

Cox, Arthur
Johnson, Eric
Nervig, James
Skram, Stephen
Sheng, Hainan
Goulson, Ben
Ahrenholz, Kevin

Nordstrom, Andrew

Bryant, Joseph
Davis, Susan

11/14/2019
4/19/2020
5/30/2021
5/30/2021
1/23/2020
5/23/2020
5/22/2021
11/20/2020
6/25/2020
6/25/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
10/24/2019
2/6/2020
6/21/2020

6/13/2020

6/25/2020
8/10/2019



